
PAR 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Cedoni Carlo - Sulas Francesco Men -8 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 63

2 Figoli Federico - Moreni Alessio Men -6 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 65

2 Bosio Edoardo - Brasesco Carlo Men -6 4 3 4 2 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 2 65

2 Giudici Andrea - Pinato Stefano Men -6 7 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 65

2 Costa Andrea - Guida Christian Men -6 5 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 65

6 Lappo Andrea - Rondon Roberto Men -5 5 2 4 3 5 2 5 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 66

6 Panero Marco - Basso Cristian Men -5 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 66

8 Faini Francesco - Dell’Orco Mauro Men -4 4 2 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 67

9 Boschieri Stefano - Coletti Luigi Men -3 6 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 68

9 Antonini Stefano - Fontinovi Alberto Men -3 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 2 4 2 68

9 Pasquali Nicola - Ferrari Marco Men -3 5 2 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 68

12 Keresztes Andrea - Venturini Daniele Men -2 6 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 69

13 Roberti Valerio - Moretti Gianmarco Men -1 5 2 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 70

14 Chiavacci Iacopo - Giamberardini Alessio Men 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 2 4 2 74

14 De Pascale Valerio - Mastrogiacomo Pietro Men 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 74

16 Carlini Carlo Maria - Paradiso Francesco Men 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 75

17 Fontana Franco - Pavan Simone Men 5 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 76

17 Paradiso Luca - Bibi Emanuele Men 5 5 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 76

19 Van Asselt Nikolaas - Catarozzolo Riccardo Men 6 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 77

20 Capraro Milko - Capraro Emanuele Men 7 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 15 5 4 3 4 3 78

Classifica Men
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PAR 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Manea Adrian - Singia Ennio Senior -6 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 65

2 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Senior -4 4 2 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 5 5 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 67

3 Carta Massimo - Veracini Marco Senior 0 5 2 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 71

4 Meringolo Pierluigi - Cabitza Massimo Senior 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 76

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. TOT

Classifica Senior
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PAR 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Venta Valentino - Tomasi Cristiano Senior Plus -1 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 70

2 Del Sal Enzo - Pittis Andrea Senior Plus 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 73
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Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. TOT

Classifica Senior Plus
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PAR 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Barbini Filippo - Nappini Sara Mista 6 6 3 4 1 6 4 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 2 5 3 77

2 Ballarin Silvia - Galliani Erika Mista 13 4 4 7 3 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 4 3 6 4 84
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Classifica Mista

Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. TOT



PAR 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3

HCP HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Cedoni Carlo - Sulas Francesco Men 10,595 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 52,405

2 Fontana Franco - Pavan Simone Men 21,323 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 54,677

3 Pasquali Nicola - Ferrari Marco Men 10,895 5 2 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 57,105

4 Costa Andrea - Guida Christian Men 7,339 5 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 57,661

5 Bosio Edoardo - Brasesco Carlo Men 7,098 4 3 4 2 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 2 57,902

6 Manea Adrian - Singia Ennio Senior 6,908 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 58,092

7 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Senior 8,657 4 2 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 5 5 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 58,343

8 Giudici Andrea - Pinato Stefano Men 6,516 7 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 58,484

9 Figoli Federico - Moreni Alessio Men 6,243 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 58,757

10 Keresztes Andrea - Venturini Daniele Men 10,241 6 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 58,759

11 Boschieri Stefano - Coletti Luigi Men 8,391 6 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 59,609

12 Panero Marco - Basso Cristian Men 5,841 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 60,159

13 Faini Francesco - Dell’Orco Mauro Men 6,820 4 2 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 60,180

14 Roberti Valerio - Moretti Gianmarco Men 9,520 5 2 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 60,480

15 Barbini Filippo - Nappini Sara Mista 15,552 6 3 4 1 6 4 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 2 5 3 61,448

16 Carta Massimo - Veracini Marco Senior 9,204 5 2 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 61,796

17 Antonini Stefano - Fontinovi Alberto Men 5,918 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 2 4 2 62,082

18 Van Asselt Nikolaas - Catarozzolo Riccardo Men 13,179 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 63,821

19 Meringolo Pierluigi - Cabitza Massimo Senior 12,073 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 63,927

20 Carlini Carlo Maria - Paradiso Francesco Men 8,582 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 66,418

21 Paradiso Luca - Bibi Emanuele Men 8,100 5 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 67,900

22 De Pascale Valerio - Mastrogiacomo Pietro Men 5,935 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 3 68,065

23 Capraro Milko - Capraro Emanuele Men 9,636 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 15 5 4 3 4 3 68,364

24 Chiavacci Iacopo - Giamberardini Alessio Men 4,355 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 2 4 2 69,645
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